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ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
Allison Elementary School
Beth Orton
515 Vargas Road, 78741
512-841-1900, borton@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Lupe Molina	

Andrews Elementary School
Carrie Ohl
6801 Northeast Drive, 78723
512-414-1833, cohl@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Jennifer Hranitzky	

Barbara Jordan Elementary School
Claudia Gárate
6711 Johnny Morris Road, 78724
512-841-3150, tbd@ciscentraltexas.org
Principal Adrienne Williams

Barrington Early College Prep.
Nicki Johnson
400 Cooper Drive, 78753
512-841-3194, njohnson@ciscentraltexas.org
Principal Gilma Sanchez

Becker Elementary School
Vanessa Ordones-Hankins
906 West Milton, 78704
512-841-0640, vordones@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Valerie Borchers	

Blackshear Elementary School 
Rosie Worthington
1712 E. 11th Street, 78702 
512-414-0205, rworthington@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Rick Garner

Cook Elementary
Anna Godwin
1511 Cripple Creek Dr., 78758
512-841-5170, agodwin@ciscentraltexas.org
Principal Framy Diaz

Dawson Elementary School
Erin Jones
3001 S. First Street, 78704 
512-841-0706, ejones@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Tania Jedele	

Harris Elementary School
Letsvia Reyes 
1711 Wheeless Lane, 78723
512-841-5476,  lreyes-lerma@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal Monica Martinez	

Hart Elementary School
Brittini Ruiz
8301 Furness, 78753
512-841-2162, bruiz@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal Sonia Tosh

Langford Elementary School
Christy Mitchell
2206 Blue Meadow, 78744 
512-414-4857, cmitchell@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Dounna Poth	

Linder Elementary School
Donnie Jones
2800 Metcalfe Road, 78741
512-841-0524, djones@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal Beverly Odom	

Norman Elementary School
Amanda Maicach
4001 Tannehill Lane, 78721
512-841-1052, amaicach@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Wendy Mills	

Oak Springs Elementary School
Jane Kilgore	
3601 Webberville Road, 78702
512-841-0026, jkilgore@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Monica Woods	




Overton Elementary School
Dawn Seright
7201 Colony Loop Drive, 78724
512-841-9396, dseright@ciscentraltexas.org
Principal Courtney Colvin	

Pecan Springs Elementary School	
Fiona Ryon
3100 Rogge Lane, Austin, TX 78723
512-841-3266, fryon@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Elaine McKinney	

Perez Elementary School
Amara Nitibhon
7500 S. Pleasant Valley Road, 78744
512-841-9180, anitibhon@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal Kara Mitchell-Santibanez

Rodriguez Elementary School	
Carolyn Moreau
4400 Franklin Park Drive, 78744
512-841-7295, cmoreau@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal Monica Mills	

Sims Elementary School	
Emily Brooke
1203 Springdale Road, 78721
512-414-3175, ebrooke@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Freda Mills	

Widen Elementary School 	
Kelly Smith
5605 Nuckols Crossing, 78744
512-841-0812, ksmith@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal Jennifer Pace	

Wooldridge Elementary School
Margarita Salas-Morrel	
1412 Norseman Terrace, 78758
512-414-6444, msalas-morrel@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Sheri Mull	

Wooten Elementary School
Marivel Gamez
1406 Dale Dr., 78757
512-841-6062, mgamez@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Angelo San Segundo

Zavala Elementary School
Stephanie Garza
310 Robert Martinez Jr., 78702
512-841-4950, sgarza@ciscentraltexas.org   
Principal Jose Mejia	
MIDDLE SCHOOLS
Bedichek Middle School 
Michelle Covington
6800 Bill Hughes Road, 78745 
512-841-3448, mcovington@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Michael Herbin	

Bertha Sadler Means Young Women’s Leadership Academy	
Allison Quiñones
6401 N. Hampton Drive, 78723
512-841-5802, allison.quinones@ciscentraltexas.org   
Principal Christina Almaraz	

Burnet Middle School
Jeff Smith
8401 Hathaway, 78757
512-841-8236, jsmith@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Gavino Barrera

Dobie Middle School
TBD
1200 E. Rundberg Lane, 78753
512-841-2892, tbd@ciscentraltexas.org   
Principal Jesse De La Huerta









Fulmore Middle School
Max Casero
201 E Mary Street, 78704
512-841-4385, mcasero@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Lisa Bush
	
Gus Garcia Young Men’s Leadership Academy
Albino Quiñones
7414 Johnny Morris Road, 78724
512-841-9485, aquinones@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Sterlin McGruder	

Kealing Middle School
Amber Hill
1607 Pennsylvania Avenue, 78702 
512-841-1180, ahill@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal Kenisha Coburn

Martin Middle School
Julie Adams
1601 Haskell Street, 78702
512-841-6575, jadams@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Monica De La Garza-Conness

Mendez Middle School
Tony Aguilar
5106 Village Square, 78744
512-841-7321, taguilar@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Kathy Ryan

Paredes Middle School
Cisco Garcia
10100 S. Mary Moore Searight Drive, 78748
512-841-6804, cgarcia@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Valerie Torres-Solis

Webb Early College Prep. Academy 
Jennifer Rivera-Enriquez
601 E. St. Johns Avenue, 78752 
512-841-6040, jrenriquez@ciscentraltexas.org
Principal Raul Sanchez
ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL
Alternative Learning Center (ALC)
Roxana Khodadadi Frederick
901 Neal, 78702
512-414-3670, rkhodadadi@ciscentraltexas.org
Director Carol Chapman
HIGH SCHOOLS
Ann Richards School for Young Women Leaders
Viana Vallejo
2206 Prather Lane, 78704
512-841-4083, vvallejo@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal Jeanne Goka-Dubose

Crockett High School
Mandy Stalcup
5106 Manchaca Road, 78745 
512-414-7810, mstalcup@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal Kori Crawford

Eastside Memorial High School 
Sarah Shaney
1012 Arthur Stiles Rd., 78721 
512-841-5894, sshaney@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal Bryan Miller

Garza Independence High School
TBD
1600 Chicon Street, 78702
512-414-8666, tbd@ciscentraltexas.org   
Dr. Linda Webb, Principal

Lanier High School
Christina Hurtado
1201 Peyton Gin Road, 78758
512-414-7421, churtado@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Ryan Hopkins








LBJ High School
Alicia Jones
7309 Lazy Creek Drive, 78724 
512-841-3075, ajones@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Sheila Henry

Reagan High School	
Natasha Merklein
7104 Berkman Drive, 78752
512-841-3009, nmerklein@ciscentraltexas.org   
Principal Anabel Garza

Travis High School
Maribel Montiel Arjayal 
1211 E. Oltorf Street, 78704
512-841-8194, mmontiel@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal Ty Davidson

Del Valle ISD
MIDDLE SCHOOL
Dailey Middle School
Jacqueline Robbins
14000 Westall St, Austin, TX 78724
512-386-3618, jrobbins@ciscentraltexas.org
Principal Mario Palacios
HIGH SCHOOL
Del Valle High School
Emily Schenk
5201 Ross Road, Del Valle, TX 78617
512-386-3242, eschenk@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal David Williams

Hays CISD
ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
Hemphill Elementary School
Anna Martinez
3995 E. FM 150, Kyle, TX 78640	
512-268-8521, amartinez@ciscentraltexas.org
Dr. Tracie Robinson, Principal

Tom Green Elementary School
Anna Rodriguez
5059 Old Goforth Road, Buda, TX 78610
512-268-8520, arodriguez@ciscentraltexas.org
Principal Cynthia Vasquez

Camino Real Elementary School 
Emelda Hinojosa
170 Las Brisas Blvd., Niederwald, TX 78640
512-268-8505 x 42427, esalcido@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Elva Yvette Soliz
MIDDLE SCHOOLS
McCormick Middle School
Erica Gallardo
5700 Dacy Lane, Buda TX 78610	
512-268-8508 x 42875 egallardo@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal James Cruz

Chapa Middle School
Crystal Montoya
3311 Dacy Lane, Kyle, TX 78640	
512-268-8500, X 47869, cmontoya@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Lisa Walls

Wallace Middle School
Stephanie Hooton
1500 W. Center Road, Kyle, TX 78640	
512-268-8519, shooton@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Sarah Hodges







Simon Middle School
Jessica Leonard 
3839 East FM 150, Kyle, TX 78640
512-268-8507, X2561 , jleonard@ciscentraltexas.org   
Dr. Jose Puga, Principal
HIGH SCHOOLS
Hays High School
TBD
4800 Jack C. Hays Trail, Buda, TX 78610
512-268-8518, tbd@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal David Pierce

Lehman High School
Kayla Elizabeth Jones
1700 Lehman Road, Kyle, TX 78640
512-268-8454 X 47657, kjones@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal Denisha Jackson-Presley
ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL
IMPACT Center
Stephanie Grizzle
4125 FM 967, Buda, TX 78610
512-268-8473, sgrizzle@ciscentraltexas.org
Principal Sylvia Villejo

IDEA Public Schools
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
IDEA Allan Academy
Kimberly Carrillo
1701 Vargas Road, 78741
512-646-2800, kcarrillo@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal Disha Jain
SECONDARY CAMPUSES
IDEA Allan College Preparatory
Ali Mills
1701 Vargas Road, 78741
512-563-7809, amills@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal Nate Lowry

IDEA Bluff Springs College Preparatory
Natasha Sharma
1700 E. Slaughter Lane, 78747
512-998-9574, nsharma@ciscentraltexas.org
Principal DeAnna Bruce


Lockhart ISD
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Alma Brewer Strawn Elementary School
Jovonna Garcia
9000 FM 1854, Dale, TX 78616
512-398-0646, jgarcia@ciscentraltexas.org
Principal Patricia Rocha
MIDDLE SCHOOL
Lockhart Junior High School
Ada Gonzalez
500 City Line Road, Lockhart, TX 78644
512-398-0835, agonzalez@ciscentraltexas.org
Principal Lori Davis
HIGH SCHOOL
Lockhart High School
Tana Rogers
#1 Lion Country Drive, Lockhart, TX 78644  
512-398-0324, trogers@ciscentraltexas.org
Principal Deanna Juarez     



Manor ISD
ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
Decker Elementary School
Veronica Gonzalez
8500 Decker Lane, Austin, TX 78724
512-278-4150 X 2664 vgonzalez@ciscentraltexas.org  
Principal (Ms.) Brandon Powell
Oak Meadows Elementary School
Kristina Libbey
5600 Decker Ln, Austin, TX 78724
512-278-4175 X 2764, kknowlton@ciscentraltexas.org 
Principal Salvador Vega

MIDDLE SCHOOLS
Decker Middle School
Laura Barron
8104 Decker Lane, Manor, TX 78724
512-278-4630 X 6190, lbarron@ciscentraltexas.org
Principal Jon Bailey
Manor Middle School
Crystal Jones
12900 Gregg Manor Road, Manor, TX 78653
512-278-4600 x 6312, cjones@ciscentraltexas.org 
Interim Principal Elizabeth Harris
HIGH SCHOOLS
Manor High School
Krista Dusek
12700 Gregg Manor Road, Manor, TX 78653
512-278-4862, kdusek@ciscentraltexas.org  
Dr. Keith Brooks, Principal
Campus Based Programs
SmartKids
Cami Warren
Booker T. Washington, Santa Rita, Bouldin Oaks, Meadowbrook
Becker ES, Dawson ES, Oak Springs ES, Zavala ES
Fulmore MS, Kealing MS, Travis HS Eastside HS
512-464-9775, cwarren@ciscentraltexas.org 
ASPIRE
Rob Patton 
Aspire at Travis High School Campus
1211 E. Oltorf, Austin, TX 78704
512-841-8571, rpatton@ciscentraltexas.org  
XY-Zone
Robert Bachicha
Crockett HS, Del Valle HS, Eastside Memorial HS, Hays HS, Lanier HS, Lehman HS, LBJ HS, Lockhart HS, Manor HS, Reagan HS, Travis HS
512-464-9730, rbachicha@ciscentraltexas.org
Care Coordination
Karin Florez
Allison ES, Harris ES, Hart ES, Rodriguez ES, Oak Springs ES, Ortega ES, Zavala ES, Dobie MS, Kealing MS, Martin MS, Mendez MS, Webb MS.
512-464-9746, kflorez@ciscentraltexas.org 
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